The ultra-smooth stainless platter resists surface
penetration and is easy to clean, adhering to the
AMI's strict standards for safety in RTE areas and
other production applications.  The superior
sanitary design and durable stainess steel
construction of the Enviro™ washdown bench
scales are a perfect foundation for a reliable
sanitary bench scale configuration.

T
O
C
K
P
A
C
K
S
H
I
P
Model	# Platter	Size Capacity
HIWDPS-1010-0002 10"	x	10" 2	lb
HIWDPS-1010-0006 10"	x	10" 6	lb
HIWDPS-1010-0010 10"	x	10" 10	lb
HIWDPS-1010-0025 10"	x	10" 25	lb
HIWDPS-1212-0030 12"	x	12" 30	lb
HIWDPS-1212-0050 12"	x	12" 50	lb
HIWDPS-1818-0050 18"	x	18" 50	lb
HIWDPS-1818-0100 18"	x	18" 100	lb
Standard Sizes and Capacities
Hardy Floor Scales and
Load Points
Hardy carries a wide variety of strain